2025-2026 Suzuki Flute Group Class Information

Suzuki Flute Group Class will be held on Sundays from 12:00-1:00 pm
in Room 106 at MacPhail in Minneapolis.

CLASS DATES:
Sunday, September 14", 2025
Sunday, September 28™, 2025

Sunday, October 12", 2025
Sunday, October 26™, 2025
Sunday, November 2"¢, 2025
Sunday, November 23, 2025
Sunday, December 7™, 2025
Sunday, January 11", 2026
Sunday, January 25", 2026
Sunday, February 8", 2026
Sunday, February 22", 2026
Sunday, March 8™, 2026
Sunday, March 29™, 2026
Sunday, April 12, 2026
Sunday, April 26™, 2026
Sunday, May 3", 2026
Sunday, May 17", 2026

Questions? Email Suzuki Flute Instructor, Vanamali Medina: medina.vanamali@macphail.org

Additional Questions? Email Suzuki Department Manager, Claire Miller: miller.claire@macphail.org
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